SPECIFICATIONS

GUBI
Satellite Pendant Outdoor - @22 (M), EU
Designed by Mathieu Matégot - 1953
ITEM NUMBER Satellite Wall Lamp - @22 (M), Outdoor (Cream White Semi Matt) 10116620
Satellite Wall Lamp - @22 (M), Outdoor (Mustard Gold Semi Matt) 10116621

DESCRIPTION

Building on the Satellite Collection of whimsical, modernist sculptural lamps, the Satellite
Outdoor Pendant and Satellite Outdoor Floor Lamp are GUBI's first lighting designs created
specifically for outdoor use. Based on Mathieu Matégot’s original design concept from 1953,
the designs feature an ovoid shade crafted from a perforated sheet of stainless steel, topped
with an aluminum cap that helps direct the light. Playful and modern even 70 years after their
first creation, both Satellite designs are ideal for installation on covered patios, verandas, or
other sheltered dining areas. Two sizes of pendant are available, and both the pendants and
the floor lamp are available with a semi-matt shade in either Cream White or Mustard Gold.



Materials & Finishes

SHADE Cream White Semi Matt, Mustard Gold Semi Matt
BASE Black

MATERIALS Stainless Steel, Aluminium

Dimensions

WP HEIGHT
31,56cm/12,40in

SHADE DIA
@22cm/
28,66in

LAMP WIDTH

LAMP DEPTH

LAMP HEIGHT

SHADE DIAMETER

HAT WIDTH

HAT DEPTH

HAT HEIGHT

CORD LENGTH

45 cm
27 cm
31,6 cm
@22 cm
45 cm
27 cm
2,6cm

400 cm

HEIGHT
2,5cm/0,98in

()

DT
45¢cm/17,711in

AT DEPT
27 cm/ 10,62 in




Weight

TOTAL WEIGHT 1,4 kg
Packaging

NUMBER OF PARCELS 1
PACKAGING LENGTH 52 cm
PACKAGING WIDTH 34 cm
PACKAGING HEIGHT 34 cm
PACKAGING WEIGHT 0,6 kg
GROSS WEIGHT 2 kg

Electrical Specifications

BULB SOCKET E27
RECOMMENDED BULB 5W LED 810 Im
VOLTAGE 240V

BULB INCLUDED Yes

Test & Certifications

CERTIFICATION C€

ISOLATION CLASS I

IP CLASSIFICATION P65




